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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Steel3081
McKeon

9.350 9.400 9.4509.500 37.700
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Cassidy3187
Jeans

9.550 9.200 9.2508.600 36.600
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Paige Caldon3072
McKeon

9.400 8.600 9.1508.250 35.400
2 9 3T 3 3 

3 

Delaney Johnson3122
Reading

8.700 8.700 9.0008.250 34.650
6T 8 4T 4 4 

4 

Synnae Fitzpatrick3155
Winthrop

9.200 8.800 8.8007.800 34.600
4 7 9 5T 5 

5 

Katelyn Sarkis3189
Jeans

8.600 8.900 8.8008.200 34.500
9 4T 7 6T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Pouliot3079
McKeon

8.400 8.850 8.2008.250 33.700
11 6 5T 9T 7 

7 

Madison Gove3075
McKeon

8.650 8.050 8.6008.250 33.550
8 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Makayla Beauregard3101
New Generation

8.750 9.000 7.9007.600 33.250
5 3 11T 12 9 

9 

Claire Stroscio3190
Jeans

8.300 8.900 7.6007.900 32.700
13 5T 8 15 10 

10 

Katina Gakis3195
NEAG

8.350 7.500 8.5007.700 32.050
12 13T 10 8 11 

11 

Elizabeth Gowdy3196
NEAG

8.500 8.000 8.0007.500 32.000
10 11 13 11 12 

12 

Julia Hurley3156
Winthrop

8.700 7.500 8.2007.450 31.850
7T 14T 14 10T 13 

13 

Violet Kalmar3197
NEAG

8.200 7.700 7.7507.600 31.250
14 12 12T 14 14 

14 

Sofia Ferreira3074
McKeon

7.400 7.000 7.8007.000 29.200
15 15 15 13 15 

15 
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